
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from September 26, 2019 October 2, 2019
Board Meeting

Route #
Aide 
(Y/N) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Annum

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Annum

 Total Per 
Annum 

P0027 No 54 Pass Gottesman RTW Academy 8:15-3:30 Krapf School Bus $76,000.00 $1.25 $20,000.00 $76,000.00
P0446 No 54 Pass Gottesman RTW Academy 8:15-3:30 Krapf School Bus $76,000.00 $1.25 $20,000.00 $76,000.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid September 26 2019.xlsx 9/27/2019


